

Dear Sponsor:

La Jolla Youth Soccer is a non-profit, community-based youth soccer league that has served our community for 40+ years. Over 1500 children and teens ranging from ages 4 to 18 participate in our recreational and competitive programs. Our mission is to provide a program that not only teaches the sport of soccer, but also promotes a healthy lifestyle and teaches teamwork, strong character and self-confidence.

To ensure the growth and affordability of the league, we are asking the business community for its continued financial support for the upcoming season. We will promote our business partners to our league families and the general community in various ways. In addition, sponsors will receive the satisfaction of helping the youth of our community. Your sponsorship will help us meet the costs of running the league, including fees for field use and maintenance, equipment, our scholarship fund and administrative costs. Your sponsorship is also tax deductible.

We appreciate your consideration and look forward to your support in the upcoming season!

Sincerely,

The Board of Directors

La Jolla Youth Soccer

2023 LA JOLLA YOUTH SOCCER IMPACT TEAM SPONSORSHIP

La Jolla Youth Soccer League offers a high profile yet affordable promotion for your business:

Impact Team Sponsorship: \$1,000

- A banner with your company name and logo at Allen Field from August through December, 2023. Allen field is used by 1000+ people each weekend during the Fall soccer season.
- Company logo and name on LJYSL website with a link to your website.
- Appreciation plaque for your business.
- Nike Jacket with Impact logo.
- Sponsor recognition sent to our Club members through email.
- Sponsor recognition through social media posts.

cathy@lajollasoccer.org or 858-677-9779 with any questions.

cathy@lajollasoccer.org for banner and website recognition.

o PAYMENT RECEIVED

LOGO ON FILECOMPLETED FORM

• Enhancement of your business reputation as a supporter of youth and the community.

Sponsor Name:								
Sponsor Contact: _			Phon	ne:				_
Email Address:								
Sponsor Address: _								
Website Address: _								
Team Sponsored: _			_ Jacket Size:	AS	AM	AL	AXL	
Please mail this spo La Jolla Youth Socc 3908 Torrey Pines La Jolla, CA 92037	er League	and your ch	neck to:					
Payment may also	be made via cre	dit card. Co	ontact Cathy C	Callier	at			

Please submit your logo file (in high resolution-minimum 300 DPI – TIF or EPS file) to

TRANSACTION COMPLETED ON: _____